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種別 種目名 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
砲丸投

(6.000kg)

芹澤　陸斗(6)  12m83

中央中等

入船　太一(1)  12m04

桐生一高

牛房　幸輝(2)  11m66

桐生一高

原嶋　晴人(2)  11m08

桐生一高

中嶋  律空(3)  10m66

四ツ葉学園

羽鳥　凌生(2)  10m57

前橋南高

小池  琥大郎(2)  10m55

市立前橋高

青柳　駿士(2)  10m32

勢多農林高

砲丸投

(5.000kg)

白井　福(3)  11m44

太田東中

境原　快(2)   9m49

群馬南中

弓納持　瑛大(3)   8m60

桐生中央中

狩野　大志(2)   8m30

群馬中央中

大澤一歩暉(2)   7m01

群馬南中

中嶋　恭弥(2)   5m85

群馬南中

宮村　仁(2)   4m32

宮郷中

円盤投

(2.000kg)

高久　能宗  38m28

上武大

矢野　寛人  34m72

上武大

田中　想大  34m17

上武大

円盤投

(1.750kg)

中嶋  律空(3)  33m93

四ツ葉学園

青柳　駿士(2)  33m67

勢多農林高

大塚　凌空(3)  30m10

館林高

及川　拓海(3)  26m28

太田工高

清水　壱馬(2)  24m16

太田工高

ハンマー投

(7.260kg)

田中　想大  52m63

上武大

上薗　柊二  50m52

上武大

矢野　寛人  39m75

上武大

黒川　気吹  39m03

前橋市陸協

ハンマー投

(6.000kg)

関根　一也(2)  46m23

桐生一高

別所　諒哉(3)  38m47

関学大附高

井上  翔太(3)  37m41

市立前橋高

及川　拓海(3)  34m90

太田工高

吉水　海(3)  33m63

勢多農林高

小池  琥大郎(2)  27m26

市立前橋高

荒井　良介(3)  24m40

桐生一高

本間　幹(1)  19m33

吉井高

やり投

(0.800kg)

金子　拳士(2)  54m54

桐生一高

佐藤　叶琉  49m41

上武大

井上　和哉  49m16

前橋市陸協

江淵　勇太(2)  46m51

桐生一高

本間　幹(1)  38m27

吉井高

吉水　海(3)  38m03

勢多農林高

羽鳥　凌生(2)  34m29

前橋南高

石原　燦豪(2)  30m14

太田工高

ジャベリックスロー 宮村　仁(2)  10m35

宮郷中

男子１
ラウン

ド

砲丸投

(4.000kg)

原　志織(3)  10m92

樹徳高

岡田　美咲(3)   9m87

勢多農林高

萬場　美空(2)   9m41

樹徳高

齋藤　里菜(3)   9m28

伊勢崎商高

中里　菜々(2)   9m19

四ツ葉学園

木村　明日香(2)   8m99

伊勢崎商高

岩井　しほ(1)   8m79

富岡高

齋藤　いつみ(2)   8m38

太田女高

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

川浦　もえ(2)  13m50

群馬南中

鈴木　沙来(3)  12m17

群馬中央中

小館　なみえ(3)  12m06

あずま中

佐々木　さくら(3)  11m89

群馬中央中

草野　心響(3)  11m32

吉井中央中

福嶋　優香(3)  10m27

木瀬中

福嶋　爽香(3)   9m97

木瀬中

泉谷　真那(3)   9m77

塚沢中

円盤投

(1.000kg)

白鳥　美羽(3)  35m18

新島学園高

中里　菜々(2)  32m73

四ツ葉学園

石山　心蘭(3)  31m95

樹徳高

萬場　美空(2)  31m51

樹徳高

太田　琴音(3)  29m91

吉井中央中

岡田　美咲(3)  29m43

勢多農林高

齋藤　いつみ(2)  27m30

太田女高

井田　くるみ(2)  26m41

高崎商高

ハンマー投

(4.000kg)

深沢　萌絵  45m82

上武大

藤野　萌嘉(3)  41m17

新島学園高

髙橋　彩菜(3)  40m19

関学大附高

竹丸　莉央(2)  32m22

勢多農林高

須田  芽那(2)  21m56

市立前橋高

やり投

(0.600kg)

武藤　蓮華(2)  37m09

吉井高

石山　心蘭(3)  33m71

樹徳高

黛  月菜(3)  33m25

新島学園高

大谷　真央(2)  31m62

桐生市商高

岩井　しほ(1)  29m78

富岡高

服部　結(2)  27m45

太田東高

岩井　りの(1)  27m24

富岡高

佐伯　悠那(2)  22m80

太田東高

ジャベリックスロー 江原　莉央(3)  40m83

吉井中央中

篠原　心花(3)  11m98

宮郷中

女子１
ラウン

ド

砲丸投

(6.000kg)

芹澤　陸斗(6)  13m04

中央中等

牛房　幸輝(2)  12m52

桐生一高

入船　太一(1)  12m40

桐生一高

小池  琥大郎(2)  10m91

市立前橋高

原嶋　晴人(2)  10m66

桐生一高

青柳　駿士(2)  10m35

勢多農林高

加賀谷　竜士(2)  10m31

伊勢崎商高

清水　壱馬(2)   9m82

太田工高

砲丸投

(5.000kg)

境原　快(2)  11m51

群馬南中

白井　福(3)  11m31

太田東中

大栗　伸太朗(3)   9m63

あずま中

狩野　大志(2)   9m12

群馬中央中

弓納持　瑛大(3)   9m06

桐生中央中

大澤一歩暉(2)   6m97

群馬南中

中嶋　恭弥(2)   6m41

群馬南中

宮村　仁(2)   5m07

宮郷中

円盤投

(2.000kg)

矢野　寛人  40m41

上武大

田中　想大  39m08

上武大

高久　能宗  38m98

上武大

円盤投

(1.750kg)

中嶋  律空(3)  33m48

四ツ葉学園

青柳　駿士(2)  30m77

勢多農林高

大塚　凌空(3)  27m87

館林高

及川　拓海(3)  26m66

太田工高

清水　壱馬(2)  20m80

太田工高

ハンマー投

(7.260kg)

上薗　柊二  53m22

上武大

田中　想大  52m69

上武大

矢野　寛人  40m75

上武大

黒川　気吹  40m01

前橋市陸協

ハンマー投

(6.000kg)

別所　諒哉(3)  38m81

関学大附高

及川　拓海(3)  36m91

太田工高

吉水　海(3)  31m92

勢多農林高

小池  琥大郎(2)  27m84

市立前橋高

荒井　良介(3)  24m41

桐生一高

やり投

(0.800kg)

金子　拳士(2)  50m51

桐生一高

井上　和哉  46m73

前橋市陸協

江淵　勇太(2)  43m80

桐生一高

佐藤　叶琉  41m88

上武大

本間　幹(1)  41m12

吉井高

石原　燦豪(2)  25m71

太田工高

松岡　新樹(2)  22m30

太田工高

瀬戸　遙稀(2)  21m20

桐生市商高

ジャベリックスロー 宮村　仁(2)   8m68

宮郷中

男子２
ラウン

ド

砲丸投

(4.000kg)

原　志織(3)  11m68

樹徳高

岡田　美咲(3)  10m31

勢多農林高

萬場　美空(2)  10m07

樹徳高

中里　菜々(2)   9m21

四ツ葉学園

齋藤　里菜(3)   8m81

伊勢崎商高

木村　明日香(2)   8m80

伊勢崎商高

岩井　しほ(1)   8m73

富岡高

齋藤　いつみ(2)   8m28

太田女高

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

川浦　もえ(2)  13m33

群馬南中

小館　なみえ(3)  12m29

あずま中

鈴木　沙来(3)  12m15

群馬中央中

佐々木　さくら(3)  11m59

群馬中央中

草野　心響(3)  11m53

吉井中央中

福嶋　優香(3)  10m85

木瀬中

福嶋　爽香(3)  10m52

木瀬中

高橋　由奈(3)  10m42

榛名中

円盤投

(1.000kg)

白鳥　美羽(3)  34m35

新島学園高

石山　心蘭(3)  31m93

樹徳高

太田　琴音(3)  31m86

吉井中央中

萬場　美空(2)  31m69

樹徳高

中里　菜々(2)  31m62

四ツ葉学園

岡田　美咲(3)  29m72

勢多農林高

井田　くるみ(2)  26m92

高崎商高

齋藤　いつみ(2)  25m49

太田女高

ハンマー投

(4.000kg)

深沢　萌絵  47m24

上武大

藤野　萌嘉(3)  40m96

新島学園高

髙橋　彩菜(3)  38m42

関学大附高

竹丸　莉央(2)  33m04

勢多農林高

須田  芽那(2)  24m42

市立前橋高

やり投

(0.600kg)

武藤　蓮華(2)  36m22

吉井高

石山　心蘭(3)  34m74

樹徳高

大谷　真央(2)  33m51

桐生市商高

黛  月菜(3)  32m85

新島学園高

岩井　しほ(1)  31m69

富岡高

岩井　りの(1)  27m39

富岡高

服部　結(2)  25m49

太田東高

佐伯　悠那(2)  20m92

太田東高

ジャベリックスロー 江原　莉央(3)  38m47

吉井中央中

篠原　心花(3)  13m45

宮郷中

女子２
ラウン

ド

砲丸投

(5.000kg)

白井　福(3)  11m52

太田東中

境原　快(2)  11m26

群馬南中

大栗　伸太朗(3)   9m37

あずま中

弓納持　瑛大(3)   8m83

桐生中央中

狩野　大志(2)   8m75

群馬中央中

中嶋　恭弥(2)   6m27

群馬南中

大澤一歩暉(2)   6m27

群馬南中

男子３
ラウン

ド
砲丸投

(2.721kg)

小館　なみえ(3)  13m77

あずま中

川浦　もえ(2)  13m23

群馬南中

鈴木　沙来(3)  12m24

群馬中央中

草野　心響(3)  12m18

吉井中央中

佐々木　さくら(3)  11m95

群馬中央中

福嶋　優香(3)  11m01

木瀬中

福嶋　爽香(3)  10m47

木瀬中

高橋　由奈(3)  10m43

榛名中

女子３
ラウン

ド
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種別 種目名 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
審　判　長　：田中　恵一

記録主任　　：永井　正樹

 4月 2日  9:30 晴れ   8.0℃   42％ 南東 4.0m/s

 4月 2日 10:00 晴れ   9.0℃   42％ 南南東 3.0m/s

 4月 2日 11:00 晴れ  10.0℃   39％ 南南東 3.0m/s

 4月 2日 12:00 晴れ  11.0℃   36％ 南南東 3.0m/s

 4月 2日 13:00 晴れ  12.0℃   33％ 南東 3.0m/s

 4月 2日 14:00 晴れ  12.0℃   33％ 南東 2.0m/s


